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EXTRAS

Venue hire 

Event Manager 

Doorman 

(for evening events with more than 50 attendees)

RSVPs / Guest List management

AV

Furniture and chairs for up to 50

people 

Photographer 

DJ

Panel Chair (Sara Seravalli)

E-invite design

Invite sent out to our database 

Promotion on our Socials

Catering/Drinks

£1600 | £650 | £800

£200| £80 | £120

£140

FOC

FOC

FOC

From £550

From £400

£400

£250

£500

£250

Quoted Separately

ESSENTIALS

www.ilsalotto.design

Full Day | Lunchtime | Evening


